



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CONTC No.7498 of 2022

Basanta Ku. Sarangi ***Petitioner***

Mr. T. Nanda, Advocate

-versus-

Sami Reddy ***Opposite Party/
Contemnor***
***Jayashree, Executive
Officer, Bolangir
Municipality, Bolangir***

Mr. B. Panigrahi, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER
20.02.2026

Order No.

- 08.** 1. On the consent of the parties, list this matter on 13.03.2026 under the heading "Fresh Admission".

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

Santoshi